GLFC-Series 1.5-4.5 KVA
Rack Mount Solid-State Three Phase
Frequency Converters
The Leader In Rugged Power Conversion Technology Since 1966
*Specifications subject to change without notice. Rev C-August-11-2020
GENERAL OVERVIEW
Nova frequency converters are high-reliability power sources specifically designed for
demanding applications in high shock, vibration, humidity, and EMI environments. They can

EMI Designed to Meet FCC
Part 15, Class A. Designed
to Meet MIL-STD-461
with Optional Additional
Filtering
MTBF 30,000+ Hours Typical
per MIL-HDBK-217
MTTR Less than 30 Minutes
MODEL KVA KW OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
 FREQUENCY (Hz)
WEIGHT
(LB)
SIZE (HxWxL)
GLFC1.5K3/5-XX-220/380 1.5 1.2 220/380 50 96 5.25” x 19” x 22.5”
GLFC1.5K3/6-XX-120/208 1.5 1.2 120/208 60 96 5.25” x 19” x 22.5”
GLFC1.5K3/4-XX-115/200 1.5 1.2 115/200 400 118 5.25” x 19” x 22.5”
GLFC2K3/5-XX-220/380 2 1.6 220/380 50 118 5.25” x 19” x 22.5”
GLFC2K3/6-XX-120/208 2 1.6 120/208 60 118 5.25” x 19” x 22.5”
GLFC2K3/4-XX-115/200 2 1.6 115/200 400 118 5.25” x 19” x 22.5”
GLFC3K3/5-XX-220/380 3 2.4 220/380 50 118 5.25” x 19” x 22.5”
GLFC3K3/6-XX-120/208 3 2.4 120/208 60 118 5.25” x 19” x 22.5”
GLFC3K3/4-XX-115/200 3 2.4 115/200 400 118 5.25” x 19” x 22.5”
GLFC4.5K3/5-XX-220/380 4.5 3.6 220/380 50 130 8.75” x 19” x 24”
GLFC4.5K3/6-XX-120/208 4.5 3.6 120/208 60 130 8.75” x 19” x 24”
GLFC4.5K3/4-XX-115/200 4.5 3.6 115/200 400 130 8.75” x 19” x 24”
Replace “XX” Shown In Model No. With Desired Nominal Input Voltage (e.g., 120, 120/208, 220, 220/380, 115, 115/200, etc.)
PARTIAL MODEL SELECTION
NOVA ELECTRIC
100 School Street,

     3.  HANDLES PROJECT 1.50 INCHES FROM PANEL SURFACE.     3.  HANDLES PROJECT 1.50 INCHES FROM PANEL SURFACE.
4. CHASSIS SLIDES OPTIONAL 4.  CHASSIS SLIDES OPTIONAL
A Division of
LOGY DYNAMICS, INC.
100 School St., Bergenfield 07621
  NOVA ELECTRIC
MS3102R
WEIGHTPARTIAL MODEL NO. KVA OUTPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT FREQ. (HZ.) SIZE (H x W x L)
GLFC1.5K3/5
GLFC1.5K3/6
1.5 220/380
120/208
50
60
96 5.25” x 19.0” x 22.5”
GLFC1.5K3/4 1.5 115/200 400
50
60
400
50